available

Nester

EMBOLIZATION COIL

Expand your options with

a large number of coil profiles
Use with a complementary line of
embolization products to support
your procedure from start to finish.
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Excellent packing coil

Soft platinum coils pack densely with
soft fiber for excellent occlusion.

in more
sizes.

Use alone or in combination
Use in conjunction with other
pushable coils, vascular plugs and
detachable coil systems.



NOW AVAILABLE IN A BROADER SELECTION OF MICROCOILS

Rows shaded in blue are new additions to the product line.

3cm
Extended
Embolus

5cm
Extended
Embolus

7cm
Extended
Embolus

T4cm
Extended
Embolus

Order
Number

Reference
Part Number

.018 Inch Microcoils™

G52731
G52732
G52733
G52734
G23520
G52735
G52736
G52737
G23521
G52738
G52739
G52741
G26987
G26988
G23522
G26989
G26990
G26986

MWCE-18-3-2-NESTER
MWCE-18-3-3-NESTER
MWCE-18-5-2-NESTER
MWCE-18-5-3-NESTER
MWCE-18-5-5-NESTER
MWCE-18-7-2-NESTER
MWCE-18-7-3-NESTER
MWCE-18-7-4-NESTER
MWCE-18-7-5-NESTER
MWCE-18-7-6-NESTER
MWCE-18-7-8-NESTER
MWCE-18-7-10-NESTER
MWCE-18-14-3-NESTER
MWCE-18-14-4-NESTER
MWCE-18-14-5-NESTER
MWCE-18-14-6-NESTER
MWCE-18-14-8-NESTER

MWCE-18-14-10-NESTER

Recommended
Catheter ID/
End Hole Diameter
inch

.018
.018
.018
.018
018
.018
.018
.018
018
.018
.018
.018
.018
.018
018
.018
.018
.018

Extended
Embolus
Length
cm
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Coiled
Embolus
Diameter

mm
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Approximate
Number of
Loops

4.8
3.2
8.0
53
3.2
1.1
74
5.6
4.5
3.7
2.8
2.2
14.9
1.1
8.9
74
5.6
4.5

Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Service for details.



NOW AVAILABLE IN A BROADER SELECTION OF MACROCOILS

Rows shaded in blue are new additions to the product line.

7cm
Extended
Embolus

14cm
Extended
Embolus

20cm
Extended
Embolus

Order
Number
.035 Inch Coils

G23523
G52742
G23524
G52743
G52744
G52745
G52746
G52747
G52748
G52749
G52750
G23525
G26993
G23526
G2699%4
G26995
G26991
G26992
G52751
G52752
G52753
G52754
G23527
G23528
G23529
G23530
G23531
G23532
G23533
G52755
G52756

Reference
Part Number

MWCE-35-7-3-NESTER
MWCE-35-7-4-NESTER
MWCE-35-7-5-NESTER
MWCE-35-7-6-NESTER
MWCE-35-7-8-NESTER
MWCE-35-7-10-NESTER
MWCE-35-7-12-NESTER
MWCE-35-7-14-NESTER
MWCE-35-7-16-NESTER
MWCE-35-7-18-NESTER
MWCE-35-7-20-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-3-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-4-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-5-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-6-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-8-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-10-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-12-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-14-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-16-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-18-NESTER
MWCE-35-14-20-NESTER
MWCE-35-20-5-NESTER
MWCE-35-20-6-NESTER
MWCE-35-20-8-NESTER
MWCE-35-20-10-NESTER
MWCE-35-20-12-NESTER
MWCE-35-20-14-NESTER
MWCE-35-20-16-NESTER
MWCE-35-20-18-NESTER
MWCE-35-20-20-NESTER

Recommended
Catheter ID/
End Hole Diameter
inch

.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035
.035

Extended
Embolus
Length
cm
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Coiled
Embolus
Diameter

mm

10
12
14
16
18
20

Approximate
Number of
Loops

7.4
5.6
4.5
3.7
2.8
2.2
1.9
1.6
1.4
1.2
1.1
14.9
1.1
8.9
74
5.6
4.5
3.7
3.2
2.8
2.5
2.2
12.7
10.6
8
6.4
53
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.2

Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Service for details.
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